
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
201 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

              
 

Project: Recycling Center Retaining Wall Replacement   
    
Date:   9/23/21 
 
Contract Number:   4226 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  1 _  
 
Contractor:  State Contractors, Inc.. 
 
 
Amount of original contract  ................................................................................................ $668,916.50 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................................... $668,916.50 
 
Description of change: 
 

1. Add Concrete at Mindiola Park using units from this contract ................................. $36,337.50 
Additional 403.75 SY of Concrete at $90/SY 
 
Amount of this Change Order .................................................................................. $36,337.50 

 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................................... $705,254.00 
 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
State Contractors Inc. 
 


